AP7387
Document number: DS44416 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 18
July 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7387
WIDE INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE, 150mA ULDO REGULATOR

© Diodes Incorporated
AP7387
Ordering Information
AP7387 - XX XXXX - XX
Packing
13/7: Tape & Reel
Output Voltage
30 : 3.0V
33 : 3.3V
36 : 3.6V
50 : 5.0V
Package
SA : SOT23
Y : SOT89
W5  : SOT25
FDC  : U-DFN2020-6
            (Type C)
FDCR  : U-DFN2020-6R
               (Type C)
YR : SOT89
Part Number Package Code Package
Packing